Terms of Use

rentconrex.com Website Terms of Use

Please read the rentconrex.com Website Terms of Use ("Website Policy") before using the rentconrex.com website. By browsing or otherwise using the website, you are consenting to the terms of this Website Policy.

We may update this Website Policy from time to time and you are responsible for periodically reviewing the most current version posted on rentconrex.com. Your continued use of the site following the posting of a revised Website Policy on rentconrex.com constitutes acceptance of the updated Website Policy.

Website Terms of Use

This website, including all content, design, marks, and layout, is the property Conrex service provider and subject to copyright, trademark, and other laws. No intellectual property rights in respect this website is granted or extended as a result of making the website available. The content on the rentconrex.com website may not be reproduced, republished, used, or modified without Conrex express written consent.

The content on rentconrex.com is for informational purposes only and is not investment, professional, legal or other advice. Website users agree to bear all risks associated with their use of the website, including any reliance on the availability, accuracy, completeness, timeliness, usefulness or appropriateness of the website or its content. None of the content on rentconrex.com is an offer to sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy, any securities of any Conrex affiliate or any other company.

The rentconrex.com website is provided "as is" and "as available" without any representation, warranty or condition of any kind, including but not limited to any implied warranties or conditions of merchantable quality, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement of third party rights. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, Conrex does not warrant that the website, including any information available on the website, will be accurate, complete or up-to-date, or that defects, inaccuracies or errors on the website will be identified or remedied.

rentconrex.com or any part of the website may be periodically unavailable, and content on the website may be removed or modified at any time without notice. In addition, Conrex may, in its sole discretion, restrict, suspend, or cancel access to or use of the rentconrex.com, for all or any one or number of users.

You agree that in no event shall you seek to hold Conrex or any of its affiliates liable, whether in contract, tort or otherwise, for damages (including direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, special, punitive, exemplary and aggravated damages and damages for loss of use, profits or revenue) or any other remedy relating to the use, availability or content of the rentconrex.com website.

You agree to indemnify Conrex, its affiliates and its representatives harmless against any and all liabilities, losses, damages, suits, claims, demands, costs (including court costs and legal fees), fines and actions of any kind or nature whatsoever for which they may become liable, or which they may suffer as a result of your use of rentconrex.com, your breach, violation or non-performance of any term or condition of this Website Policy, or your violation of any third party's rights relating to this website.

This website may not be used by persons under the age of majority in their jurisdiction.

This website may contain links to other websites. While we try to link only to websites that share our standards and respect for privacy, we are not responsible for the content, security, or privacy practices of other websites. Conrex does not endorse other websites or their content by virtue of linking to them from rentconrex.com.

Some pages on rentconrex.com, or on third party websites that are linked from rentconrex.com, are available only to clients with registered accounts and log-on credentials. You are responsible for the confidentiality of your log-on credentials and account information, and for all actions taken on the website while logged on with your credentials. Therefore, you should not disclose your log-on credentials or account information to anyone else and you should choose a unique password that is not used on any other account or easily guessed by others. Conrex reserves the right to suspend or cancel website accounts and log-on credentials at any time, for any, or no, reason and without notice. If you suspect that your log-on credentials have been compromised, please notify us immediately using the support contact information provided on the relevant account log-on page.